$499,000 - 4204 Gifford Place, Washougal

MLS® #2318107

$499,000

3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 1,485 sqft
Residential on 0.22 Acres

Washougal, Washougal, WA

Wonderfully updated and comfortable home in
desirable Washougal neighborhood. 1-level
home with all of the amenities needed for
modern comfort. Buyer to do due diligence.
Being sold AS IS. Don't miss this one!

Built in 1965

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2318107
$499,000
$500,000
$337

3

1.5

1

1

1,485

0.22

1965
Residential
Residential
Traditional
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City

4204 Gifford Place

1033 - Camas-Washougal
Washougal

Washougal




County Clark

State WA
Zip Code 98671
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Driveway, Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Fireplace, Hardwood

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Washougal

Elementary Columbia River Gorge Elementary
Middle Jemtegaard Mid

High Washougal High

Additional Information

Days on Market 212
Cumulative Days on Market 212
Days on Website 228



